BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 31.956
MEDELLIN 8.641
CALI 8.724
BARRANQUILLA 4.852
BUCARAMANGA 2.907
CARTAGENA 2.143
MANIZALES 590
PEREIRA 1.347
TOTAL 61.160

Millones ($)
487.894,06
100.634,36
84.790,13
60.210,00
36.844,22
20.643,45

7.302,57
13.231,21

811.549,99
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